G-55
OMEGA® GENERAL SERVICE GAUGES
TYPE S
excellent readability, and sustained
accuracy make this stainless steel
design a gauge leader. It can be
stem, surface, or flush mounted.
Sustained accuracy and excellent

Ordering Example: PGS-25B-160, pressure gauge, general service type, 21⁄2 " dial,
back connection, 0/160 psi range, $85.
HOW TO ORDER TYPE S
GENERAL SERVICE GAUGES
FIGURE                     MINOR
INTERVAL GRADUATION
RANGE INCHES INCHES
CODE RANGE MERCURY psi MERCURY psi
30V/15 30 inHg vac/0/15 psi 5 3 1 0.5
30V/30 30 inHg vac/0/30 psi 10 5 1 1
30V/60 30 inHg vac/0/60 psi 10 10 2 1
30V/100 30 inHg vac/0/100 psi 10 10 2 1
30V/150 30 inHg vac/0/150 psi 10 20 5 2
30V/300 30 inHg vac/0/300 psi 30 25 5 5
Note: For Type S gauges with oxygen cleaning, gauge fill must be Halocarbon. Add $25
Ordering Example: PGS-25B-60-F, pressure gauge, general service type, 63 mm (21⁄2") dial,
0/60 psi range, silicone oil filled, $85 + 25 = $110.
MOST POPULAR
RANGES HIGHLIGHTED!
PGS-25L-100, $70,
shown smaller
than actual size.
PGS-25L-160, $70,
shown smaller
than actual size.
Standard Ranges—Type S
Pressure (psi)
Recommended Reference Book:
Hydraulics and Pneumatics,
CM-4422, $55.
See Section Y for Additional Books
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England
0800-488-488
GERMANY
Deckenpfronn, Germany
0800-8266342
FRANCE
Guyancourt, France
088-466-342
BENELUX
Amstelveen, NL
0800-099-33-44
UNITED STATES
1-800-TC-OMEGA
Stamford, CT.
CZECH REPUBLIC
Karviná, Czech Republic